Fiber Optic Distribution Box 16 Cores CASSETTE Splitter type
Product Code: 2006-RT-INT-16A-R-C
HS CODE: 8517622990
RegionTEL S.L.U.
Address: Río Tiétar, nº 4. Algete, 28110 Madrid, Spain
Telf: 91629 0123; email: info@region-tel.com
web: www.region-tel.com www.region-tel.es
©2018 REGIONTEL Specification are subject to change without notice. Copyright ©2018 REGIONTEL SLU. All rights reserved. REGIONTEL is the trademark of REGONTEL SLU. All other brand names mentioned herein are the trademark or registered trademarks of their respective holders.

reliable door locks.
Accessories
Order Information
©2019 REGIONTEL Specification are subject to change without notice. Copyright ©2019 REGIONTEL SLU. All rights reserved. REGIONTEL is the trademark of REGONTEL SLU. All other brand names mentioned herein are the trademark or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
Item Material Capacity Setup Size Color
16-Core Fiber
Optic Distribution
Box
PC+ABS SC
16Ports
Modular
Casssert1x8,1x16
Wall hanging 300mm*225mm*97mm Light grey
PANTONE
413C
Code Product Name
Number of Ports
& Cable diameter
range(mm)
Splice /Pigtail Tray Capacity
20060 20060-RT-INT-16A-C-Tipo Cassette Splitter Grey
Empty
 2 ports: 12
mmφ
 16 ports: 4
mmφ
 Round port
input & out
put
 8F per tray
 Max. Cassette quantity: 2 Trays
 Total fibers: 16
20061 20061-RT-INT-16A-C_-Installed-one-
1*8_Casset_Splitter
20062 20062-RT-INT-16A-C -Installed two 1:8 Cassette
Splitter
20063 20063-RT-INT-16A-C -Installed one 1:16 Cassette
Splitter